===================   ==================   ==================

________________________________

a.   Reflects the discontinued revenues and corresponding cost of sales
   attributable to the video business being sold.
b.   Reflects the elimination of research and development costs attributable to
   the video business being sold.
c.   Reflects the elimination of marketing and selling costs attributable to the
   video business being sold.

   9

   UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED
   BALANCE SHEET AS OF MARCH 31, 2004

   ParkerVision,   ParkerVision,
   Inc.   Inc.
   Historical   Pro Forma Adjustments   Pro Forma
   3/31/04   Debit   Credit   3/31/04
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Cash and cash equivalents   $13,788,062   $11,250,000   a   $25,038,062
Investments in US government
securities   2,694,007   2,694,007
Accounts receivable, net   1,132,587   1,132,587
Note receivable - Purchase price
adjustment   1,399,021   b   1,399,021
Note receivable - purchase price
holdback   1,250,000   c   1,250,000
Inventories, net   2,982,596   1,756,744   d   1,225,852
Prepaid expenses and other   2,214,643   154,620   e   2,060,023
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS   22,811,895   13,899,021   1,911,364   34,799,552

   PROPERTY & EQUIPMENT, net   4,581,135   683,149   f   3,897,986

Deposits and other   545,247   545,247
Prepaid license fees   2,255,000   2,255,000
Patents and copyrights, net   8,391,644   666,052   g   7,725,592
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   OTHER ASSETS, net   11,191,891   -   666,052   10,525,839
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TOTAL ASSETS   38,584,921   13,899,021   3,260,565   49,223,377
   ==============================================================================

Edgar Filing: PARKERVISION INC - Form 8-K

8

CURRENT LIABILITIES
Accounts payable   2,170,531   2,170,531
Salaries and wages payable   669,360   669,360
Warranty reserves   207,114   206,197   h   917
Other accrued expenses   476,380   476,380
Deferred revenue   1,026,173   989,295   i   36,878
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES   4,549,558   1,195,492   3,354,066

STOCKHOLDERS' EQUITY
Common stock   179,595   179,595
Additional paid in capital   118,048,964   118,048,964
Accumulated other comprehensive
   income   30,712   30,712
Warrants   16,807,505   16,807,505
Accumulated deficit   (101,031,413)   11,833,948   j   (89,197,465)
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   TOTAL STOCKHOLDERS' EQUITY   34,035,363   -   11,833,948   45,869,311
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND
   EQUITY   $38,584,921   $1,195,492   $11,833,948   $49,223,377
   ==============================================================================

   10

_________________________________

a.   Represents 90% of the purchase price of $12,500,000 payable at the closing
   for the video business and related assets being sold to the Purchasers. The
   remaining 10%, or $1,250,000, is payable by the Purchasers one year after
   the closing, subject to deduction for indemnification amounts claimed by
   such date, and is accounted for by the company as a purchase price holdback
   receivable.